

BID TABULATION
 Bid Opening 7/20/2021 3:00 PM
 Petsel Place Storm Sewer Improvements
 IOWA CITY, IOWA

				Engineer's Estimate		Bockenstedt Excavating - Iowa City, IA		Boomerang Corp - Anamosa, IA		All American Concrete - Iowa City, IA	
						10% Bid Bond	x	10% Bid Bond	x	10% Bid Bond	x
						Bidder Status	x	Bidder Status	x	Bidder Status	x
		QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2	TOPSOIL, ON-SITE	CY	322	10.00	3,220.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,576.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,830.00
3	EXCAVATION, CLASS 10, ROADWAY & BORROW	CY	387	8.00	3,096.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,483.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,740.00
4	SUBGRADE PREPARATION, 12 IN.	SY	684	4.00	2,736.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,736.00
5	SUBBASE, MODIFIED, 6 IN.	SY	684	10.00	6,840.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,840.00
6	REMOVALS, AS PER PLAN	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	TRENCH COMPACTION TESTING	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
8	STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, RCP, 15 IN.	LF	71	80.00	5,680.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 4,757.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,970.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,970.00
9	STORM SEWER, TRENCHED, RCP, 18 IN.	LF	272	85.00	23,120.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 24,208.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 21,760.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 14,144.00
10	REMOVAL OF STORM SEWER, VCP, (SMALL) < 36 IN.	LF	301	25.00	7,525.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,505.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 602.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,107.00
11	PIPE APRON, CONCRETE, 18 IN	EA	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
12	SUBDRAIN, 6" PVC, TYPE A	LF	232	20.00	4,640.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 3,016.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 3,132.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,872.00
13	SUBDRAIN CLEANOUT, TYPE A-1	EA	3	750.00	2,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 510.00
14	SUBDRAIN CONNECTION TO INTAKE OR STORM SEWER	EA	7	300.00	2,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00
15	WATER MAIN, TRENCHED, DIP, 6 IN.	LF	52	90.00	4,680.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,720.00
16	WATER SERVICE STUB	EA	2	2,000.00	4,000.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00
17	FITTINGS, 6 IN.	LB	138	12.00	1,656.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,208.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,794.00
18	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	1	5,500.00	5,500.00	\$ 5,780.00	\$ 5,780.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
19	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY REMOVAL	EA	1	500.00	500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
20	MANHOLE, STORM SEWER, SW-401, 48"	EA	2	5,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
21	INTAKE, STORM SEWER, SW-509	EA	2	7,000.00	14,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
22	REMOVE MANHOLE	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
23	REMOVE INTAKE	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
24	PAVEMENT, PCC, 7 IN.	SY	541	75.00	40,575.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 27,050.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 64,920.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 54,100.00
25	CURB AND GUTTER 2.5 FT., 7 IN.	LF	20	45.00	900.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
26	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	128	15.00	1,920.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,560.00
27	REMOVAL OF DRIVEWAY	SY	74	15.00	1,110.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 888.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,480.00
28	SIDEWALK, PCC, 4-IN.	SY	131	55.00	7,205.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,895.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,825.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 9,170.00
29	DRIVEWAY, PAVED, PCC, 6 IN. (RESIDENTIAL)	SY	70	70.00	4,900.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,600.00
30	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	537	14.00	7,518.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,425.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,296.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,740.00
31	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
32	SOD	SQ	66	120.00	7,920.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,290.00
33	RIP RAP, EROSION STONE	TON	6	60.00	360.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00
34	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	LS	1	2,200.00	2,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
35	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 21,350.00	\$ 21,350.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
36	MAINTENANCE OF POSTAL SERVICE	LS	1	500.00	500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
37	MAINTENANCE OF SOLID WASTE COLLECTION	LS	1	500.00	500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
38	CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	1	500.00	500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
39	TEMPORARY GRANULAR SURFACE	TON	5	35.00	175.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
				Total Extended Amount	\$218,826.00	\$	198,229.00	\$	256,575.00	\$	226,953.00